[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

fakerate vs x?

Ratio

Fake rate vs.

1

o
fos)

o
fe)

0.4

0.2

12 14 16 18 20
track x2

10

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

v 0.5
>

€045

rate

0.4
8
£0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05F

duplic

Ratio

NE
ok
of

0.95
0

track x2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

TTTT
4

+. 0

0.95

12

NE
nE
OOE
=
o

track x2

DOM_TT__originalREDOI00
DQM_TT__ originalREDO100f

fakerate vs seeding layers
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